
Event 102

2 FEB 2024 - 15:32

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Start List

  

REVISED
2 FEB 14:49

 
 Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 ANAK LISES Bertrand Rhodict MAS 28 MAY 2005

JAYA SURYA Hanis 30 SEP 2001

BINTI MUHAMMAD ABRAR RAJ Nur Eilis. 25 JUL 2005

BONG Kimberly Qian Ping 9 JUL 2002

2 HE Heung Wing MAC 18 NOV 2008

ZHANG Hoi 14 JUN 2007

LO Ka Wai 25 SEP 2008

ZHAO Hang U 3 SEP 2009

3 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996

DALEY Thomas 21 MAY 1994

MEW JENSEN Scarlett 31 DEC 2001

SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andrea 11 SEP 2004

4 LI Shixin AUS 12 FEB 1988

ROUSSEAU Cassiel 4 FEB 2001

HAINS Nikita 2 NOV 2000

KEENEY Maddison 23 MAY 1996

5 OCAMPO MARROQUIN Jahir MEX 12 JAN 1990

WILLARS VALDEZ Randal 30 APR 2002

AGUNDEZ GARCIA Gabriela 4 AUG 2000

VAZQUEZ MONTANO Aranza 21 AUG 2002

6 SANTORO Matteo ITA 9 OCT 2006

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard Cristian 18 JUN 2002

PELLACANI Chiara 12 SEP 2002

PESCE Irene 30 JUN 2006

7 BARTHEL Timo GER 3 APR 1996

WESEMANN Moritz 10 MAY 2002

HENTSCHEL Lena 17 JUN 2001

WASSEN Elena 1 NOV 2000

8 CAMACHO del HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas 20 JUN 1995

ANTOLINO Valeria 30 AUG 2002

VELAZQUEZ Rocio 13 JUL 1995

9 ANDRIYAN Andriyan INA 4 DEC 1994

PUTRA Adityo Restu 24 MAY 1996

HAGA Gladies Lariesa Garina 26 MAR 2006

10 BROWN Nathan NZL 2 JUN 2000

TAVENER Frazer 28 MAR 2002

DAWSON Mikali 29 SEP 2004

ROUSSEL Elizabeth 12 AUG 1997

11 YOST Lyle USA 11 DEC 2000

LOSCHIAVO Brandon 31 MAY 1997

BACON Sarah 20 SEP 1996

YOUNG Katrina 10 JAN 1992
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Event 102

2 FEB 2024 - 15:32

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Start List

  

REVISED
2 FEB 14:49

 
 Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

12 KIM Hui Yon PRK 12 APR 2008

KO Che Won 22 FEB 2006

JO Jin Mi 15 NOV 2004

IM Yong Myong 5 JAN 2002

REVISED
KOR are a medical scratch.
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Event 102

2 FEB 2024 - 15:32

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Start List

 
At Round 1 of 4

REVISED
2 FEB 14:52

 
 

Order

Start
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 BONG Kimberly Qian Ping MAS 9 JUL 2002

1 JAYA SURYA Hanis MAS 30 SEP 2001

2 ZHAO Hang U MAC 3 SEP 2009

2 ZHANG Hoi MAC 14 JUN 2007

3 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001

3 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996

4 KEENEY Maddison AUS 23 MAY 1996

4 LI Shixin AUS 12 FEB 1988

5 VAZQUEZ MONTANO Aranza MEX 21 AUG 2002

5 OCAMPO MARROQUIN Jahir MEX 12 JAN 1990

6 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

6 SANTORO Matteo ITA 9 OCT 2006

7 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

7 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002

8 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

8 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995

9 HAGA Gladies Lariesa Garina INA 26 MAR 2006

9 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 24 MAY 1996

10 ROUSSEL Elizabeth NZL 12 AUG 1997

10 TAVENER Frazer NZL 28 MAR 2002

11 BACON Sarah USA 20 SEP 1996

11 YOST Lyle USA 11 DEC 2000

12 KIM Hui Yon PRK 12 APR 2008

12 KO Che Won PRK 22 FEB 2006

REVISED
KOR are a medical scratch.
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Event 102

2 FEB 2024 - 15:32

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Start List

 
At Round 2 of 4

REVISED
2 FEB 14:50

 
 

Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 BONG Kimberly Qian Ping MAS 9 JUL 2002

JAYA SURYA Hanis 30 SEP 2001

 

 

2 ZHAO Hang U MAC 3 SEP 2009

HE Heung Wing 18 NOV 2008

 

 

3 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001

DALEY Thomas 21 MAY 1994

 

 

4 KEENEY Maddison AUS 23 MAY 1996

LI Shixin 12 FEB 1988

 

 

5 VAZQUEZ MONTANO Aranza MEX 21 AUG 2002

OCAMPO MARROQUIN Jahir 12 JAN 1990

 

 

6 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

SANTORO Matteo 9 OCT 2006

 

 

7 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

WESEMANN Moritz 10 MAY 2002

 

 

8 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas 20 JUN 1995

 

 

9 HAGA Gladies Lariesa Garina INA 26 MAR 2006

ANDRIYAN Andriyan 4 DEC 1994

 

10 ROUSSEL Elizabeth NZL 12 AUG 1997

TAVENER Frazer 28 MAR 2002

 

 

11 BACON Sarah USA 20 SEP 1996

LOSCHIAVO Brandon 31 MAY 1997

 

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

DIVXTEAMEVEN----------FNL-000100--_51N 1 Report Created by OMEGA 2 FEB 14:50 Page 1/2



Event 102

2 FEB 2024 - 15:32

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Start List

 
At Round 2 of 4

REVISED
2 FEB 14:50

 
 

Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

12 JO Jin Mi PRK 15 NOV 2004

KO Che Won 22 FEB 2006

 

 

REVISED
KOR are a medical scratch.
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Event 102

2 FEB 2024 - 15:32

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Start List

 
At Round 3 of 4

REVISED
2 FEB 14:50

 
 

Order

Start
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 BINTI MUHAMMAD ABRAR RAJ Nur MAS 25 JUL 2005

1 ANAK LISES Bertrand Rhodict MAS 28 MAY 2005

2 LO Ka Wai MAC 25 SEP 2008

2 ZHANG Hoi MAC 14 JUN 2007

3 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andrea GBR 11 SEP 2004

3 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994

4 HAINS Nikita AUS 2 NOV 2000

4 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 4 FEB 2001

5 AGUNDEZ GARCIA Gabriela MEX 4 AUG 2000

5 WILLARS VALDEZ Randal MEX 30 APR 2002

6 PESCE Irene ITA 30 JUN 2006

6 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard Cristian ITA 18 JUN 2002

7 WASSEN Elena GER 1 NOV 2000

7 BARTHEL Timo GER 3 APR 1996

8 ANTOLINO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

8 CAMACHO del HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

9 HAGA Gladies Lariesa Garina INA 26 MAR 2006

9 ANDRIYAN Andriyan INA 4 DEC 1994

10 DAWSON Mikali NZL 29 SEP 2004

10 BROWN Nathan NZL 2 JUN 2000

11 YOUNG Katrina USA 10 JAN 1992

11 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 31 MAY 1997

12 KIM Hui Yon PRK 12 APR 2008

12 IM Yong Myong PRK 5 JAN 2002

REVISED
KOR are a medical scratch.
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Event 102

2 FEB 2024 - 15:32

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Start List

 
At Round 4 of 4

REVISED
2 FEB 14:50

 
 

Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 BINTI MUHAMMAD ABRAR RAJ Nur Eilis. MAS 25 JUL 2005

ANAK LISES Bertrand Rhodict 28 MAY 2005

 

 

2 LO Ka Wai MAC 25 SEP 2008

ZHANG Hoi 14 JUN 2007

 

 

3 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andrea GBR 11 SEP 2004

DALEY Thomas 21 MAY 1994

 

 

4 HAINS Nikita AUS 2 NOV 2000

ROUSSEAU Cassiel 4 FEB 2001

 

 

5 AGUNDEZ GARCIA Gabriela MEX 4 AUG 2000

WILLARS VALDEZ Randal 30 APR 2002

 

 

6 PESCE Irene ITA 30 JUN 2006

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard Cristian 18 JUN 2002

 

 

7 WASSEN Elena GER 1 NOV 2000

BARTHEL Timo 3 APR 1996

 

 

8 ANTOLINO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

CAMACHO del HOYO Carlos 30 JUL 2000

 

 

9 HAGA Gladies Lariesa Garina INA 26 MAR 2006

ANDRIYAN Andriyan 4 DEC 1994

 

10 DAWSON Mikali NZL 29 SEP 2004

BROWN Nathan 2 JUN 2000

 

 

11 YOUNG Katrina USA 10 JAN 1992

YOST Lyle 11 DEC 2000

 

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 102

2 FEB 2024 - 15:32

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Start List

 
At Round 4 of 4

REVISED
2 FEB 14:50

 
 

Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

12 JO Jin Mi PRK 15 NOV 2004

IM Yong Myong 5 JAN 2002

 

 

REVISED
KOR are a medical scratch.
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